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State Technical Committee Customer Satisfaction 

1. I represent _________________________ on the State Technical Committee or in my 

dealings with NRCS. (Please type your organization's name below.)

 
Response 

Count

  23

  answered question 23

  skipped question 5

2. I would classify my organization as primarily representing:

 
Response 

Percent

Response 

Count

Agricultural interests 34.6% 9

Environmental interests 46.2% 12

Government program interests 19.2% 5

  answered question 26

  skipped question 2



2 of 14

3. I have worked with NRCS on the following: (check all that apply)

 
Response 

Percent

Response 

Count

State Technical Committee 76.9% 20

Subcommittee of the State 

Technical Committee
46.2% 12

Local work group or State Food and 

Agriculture Council (FAC)
11.5% 3

Interagency, Cooperative or Grant 

Agreement
57.7% 15

Outreach event/publication/etc. 53.8% 14

Assisting an individual client/farmer 46.2% 12

Training staff or partners 34.6% 9

Other (please specify) 

 
2

  answered question 26

  skipped question 2

4. In the last 12 months, have you worked directly with the NRCS state office on a project or 

issue?

 
Response 

Percent

Response 

Count

Yes 79.2% 19

No 20.8% 5

  answered question 24

  skipped question 4
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5. If yes, was the result positive?

 
Response 

Percent

Response 

Count

Yes, completely 75.0% 15

Partially 25.0% 5

No, but I got the job done anyway   0.0% 0

No, not at all   0.0% 0

  answered question 20

  skipped question 8

6. If no, what could we have done to improve the outcome?

 
Response 

Count

0

  answered question 0

  skipped question 28

7. In the last 12 months, have you worked directly with an NRCS local office on a project or 

issue?

 
Response 

Percent

Response 

Count

Yes 69.6% 16

No 30.4% 7

  answered question 23

  skipped question 5
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8. If yes, was the result positive?

 
Response 

Percent

Response 

Count

Yes, completely 87.5% 14

Partially 12.5% 2

No, but I got the job done anyway   0.0% 0

No, not at all   0.0% 0

  answered question 16

  skipped question 12

9. If no, what could we have done to improve the outcome?

 
Response 

Count

  1

  answered question 1

  skipped question 27

10. Are you familiar with the NRCS Plant Materials Program or the Cape May PMC

 
Response 

Percent

Response 

Count

Yes 66.7% 16

Somewhat 16.7% 4

No 16.7% 4

  answered question 24

  skipped question 4



5 of 14

11. Are you familiar with the NRCS Soil Survey program or the Web Soil Survey?

 
Response 

Percent

Response 

Count

Yes, I’ve used it and liked it 75.0% 18

Yes, I’ve used it but found it 

difficult
4.2% 1

Yes, but I’ve never used it 16.7% 4

No 4.2% 1

  answered question 24

  skipped question 4

12. Are you familiar with the financial programs that NRCS offers? (AMA, EQIP, WHIP, CSP, 

AWEP)

 
Response 

Percent

Response 

Count

Yes, all or most of them 69.6% 16

Some yes, some no 30.4% 7

Some, but I really don't understand 

them
  0.0% 0

No, not at all   0.0% 0

  answered question 23

  skipped question 5
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13. Are you familiar with the easement programs that NRCS offers? (FRPP, WRP, GRP)

 
Response 

Percent

Response 

Count

Yes, all or most of them 65.2% 15

Some yes, some no 21.7% 5

Some, but I really don't understand 

them
4.3% 1

No, not at all 8.7% 2

  answered question 23

  skipped question 5

14. Suggest ways we could make our programs easier to understand or more widely 

known:

 
Response 

Count

  10

  answered question 10

  skipped question 18

15. Are you familiar with the ranking and contracting process?

 
Response 

Percent

Response 

Count

Yes, completely 29.2% 7

Yes, somewhat 50.0% 12

No 20.8% 5

  answered question 24

  skipped question 4
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16. Suggest ways we could improve the way we contract – timing during the year, use of 

screening or prioritization processes, etc.

 
Response 

Count

  8

  answered question 8

  skipped question 20

17. Do you have contact with farmers that work with NRCS?

 
Response 

Percent

Response 

Count

Yes, routinely 58.3% 14

Yes, occasionally 37.5% 9

No 4.2% 1

  answered question 24

  skipped question 4
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18. The Outreach Subcommittee has developed a Shared Google Calendar for outreach 

events. Please select from the choices below relating to your use of outreach calendar.

 
Response 

Percent

Response 

Count

I am not aware of the calendar 50.0% 12

I am aware of the calendar, but 

have never used it
37.5% 9

I tried to use it but was unable to 

log in to it
  0.0% 0

I have used it to view information 8.3% 2

I have used it to post outreach 

event information
4.2% 1

I have referred others to the site   0.0% 0

Please comment on ways we could promote or improve this shared outreach calendar 

 
5

  answered question 24

  skipped question 4
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19. How do you get your information about NRCS programs (select all that apply)

 
Response 

Percent

Response 

Count

NRCS Website 83.3% 20

Email from NRCS staff 87.5% 21

Facebook   0.0% 0

Twitter   0.0% 0

Farm Service Agency Newsletter 20.8% 5

Farm Bureau Newsletter 20.8% 5

Other (please specify) 

 
2

  answered question 24

  skipped question 4

20. How often do you access the NRCS website

 
Response 

Percent

Response 

Count

Weekly 12.5% 3

Monthly 45.8% 11

A few times a year 41.7% 10

Never   0.0% 0

  answered question 24

  skipped question 4



10 of 14

21. How easy was it to find the information you needed on the NRCS-NJ website

 
Response 

Percent

Response 

Count

Extremely Easy 4.2% 1

Easy 66.7% 16

Neutral 25.0% 6

Difficult 4.2% 1

Extremely Difficult   0.0% 0

  answered question 24

  skipped question 4

22. How useful have you found the information on the NRCS-NJ website

 
Response 

Percent

Response 

Count

Extremely Useful 16.7% 4

Useful 83.3% 20

Neutral   0.0% 0

Not Useful   0.0% 0

  answered question 24

  skipped question 4

23. Please share any suggestions you have for improving the NRCS-NJ website

 
Response 

Count

  7

  answered question 7

  skipped question 21
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24. What’s the best thing about working with NRCS?

 
Response 

Count

  22

  answered question 22

  skipped question 6

25. What’s the worst thing about working with NRCS? Be honest! 

 
Response 

Count

  20

  answered question 20

  skipped question 8

26. What’s the best thing we could do in the next twelve months to improve the NRCS in NJ?

 
Response 

Count

  13

  answered question 13

  skipped question 15
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27. Are you generally satisfied with the content of State Technical Committee meetings? 

 
Response 

Percent

Response 

Count

Yes 63.6% 14

No 4.5% 1

I don't attend these meetings 31.8% 7

If you don't attend the meetings please comment on why 

 
6

  answered question 22

  skipped question 6

28. How satisfied are you with the frequency of State Technical Committee meetings?

 
Response 

Percent

Response 

Count

Too infrequent   0.0% 0

Just right 100.0% 15

Too frequent   0.0% 0

  answered question 15

  skipped question 13
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29. How satisfied are you with the length of State Technical Committee meetings?

 
Response 

Percent

Response 

Count

Too long   0.0% 0

Just right 93.3% 14

Too short 6.7% 1

  answered question 15

  skipped question 13

30. Please select from the choices below ways that we could improve your experience as a 

State Technical Commitee member. Select all that apply.

 
Response 

Percent

Response 

Count

More details from subcommittees 

at meetings
26.7% 4

Less emphasis on programs at 

meetings
6.7% 1

More details on programs at 

meetings
33.3% 5

Highlight partner efforts 

occasionally (short 

presentations at meetings)

66.7% 10

Training on programs (eligibility, 

application process, planning and 

ranking)

53.3% 8

Other (please specify) 

 
4

  answered question 15

  skipped question 13
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31. Name (optional)

 
Response 

Count

  15

  answered question 15

  skipped question 13


